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OCEAN BREEZE PRELIMINARY MASTER PLAN
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MULTIPURPOSE TRAIL

PLAYGROUND

RESTROOMS

PARKING

Clubhouse

Driving Range

Putting Course

Practice Green

Short Course

EXECUTIVE 9-HOLE COURSE

1.	  

2.	  

3.	  

4.	 

5.	 

6.	 

7.	  

8.	 

9.	 

10.	  

GOLF SUPPORT FACILITY

MOUNTAIN BIKE/HIKING TRAIL

DOG PARK

COMMUNITY GARDEN

BUTTERFLY/BOTANICAL GARDEN

MUNICIPAL SUPPORT/MAINTENANCE

RACQUET CENTER

INDOOR PICKLEBALL/TENNIS

PICKLEBALL COURTS

PaDEL COURTS

TENNIS COURTS

CENTRAL FITNESS AREA

Splash pad

BOARDWALK

PAVILION

Open green

Field house

Competition Pool &
Practice Pool
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